



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	50	863007A 1	STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY	1	(Delco PG260G)	
1	50	807904A 1	STARTER MOTOR ASSEMBLY	1	(Delco PG260F1)	
2	10	861788	BOLT	2		
3	11	806949	NUT (M8 X 15)	2		
4	13	39107	LOCKWASHER (5/16 IN.)	2		
5	11	40021 1	NUT (M5 X 0.8)	2		
6	13	26996	LOCKWASHER (#10)	2		
7	88	79023A91	FUSE (90 AMP)	1		
8	11	13438	NUT (1/4-28)	1		
9	85	79695	INSULATOR	1		

